SET
200.0
R1
R2
PR
MN
72PEl imko
200.0

3. CONNECTION DIAGRAM
2. DIMENSIONS and PANEL CUT-OUT
5. TYPE CODING
6. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
KY-72P-0825-1
Elimko Elektronik İmalat ve Kontrol Ltd. Şti.
8. Cadde 21. Sokak No:16 Emek 06510 Ankara / TÜRKİYE
Telefon: + 90 312 212 64 50 Faks: + 90 312 212 41 43
www.elimko.com.tr • e-mail:elimko@elimko.com.tr
Manufacturer / Technical Support
1st and 2nd control outputs can be selected as either Relay (RL1, RL2) or
SSR (SSR1, SSR2).
Analog output (AO1, AO2) mA or 0-10 V DC can be selected.
Analog Input
Control Type
Operating Voltage
Relays / SSR
Dimensions (mm)
Panel Cut-Out (mm)
Analog Output
Analog Input
Communication (RS-485)
Digital Input
Valve Feedback
Transmitter Supply
Weight
Power Consumption
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Memory
Protection Class
On/Off, PID, Heat/Cool, Floating and Feedback Control of Valves
20..60 V AC / 20..60 V DC or 85..265 V AC / 85..375 V DC
2 pieces SPST - NO 250 V AC 5A relays or 24 V DC 25 mA (SSR) drives
72 (Lenght) x 72 (Height) x 100 (Width)
68 (Lenght) x 68 (Height)
2 x 0..20 / 4..20 mA (Max. Load 600 Ohm)  or 0..10 V DC optional
Universal (Note 1),
Available (RS-485)
Available (optional)
None
Available
232 g
Max. 7 W (10 VA)
- 10 °C … 55 °C
- 25 °C … 65 °C
Maks. 100.000 write
IP-65 Front Panel, IP-20 Rear Case
Parameter Description
Thermocouple
Resistance Thermometer
Current
Voltage
Resolution
Accuracy
: B, E, J, K, L, N, R, S, T, U
: Pt-100
: 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA (Linear)
: 0-50 mV, 0-1 V, 0.2- 1 V (Linear),
0-10 V DC, must be specified in the order.
: 16 bit
: Thermocouple, Max. ±1.0 °C (Conversion and CJC error)
Resistance Thermometer, Max. ±0.5 °C
(Conversion and wire resistance compensation)
Linear Input, Max. % 0.1
Notes:
(1) Universal Input :
TS EN ISO 9001
K - Q
TSE-ISO-EN
9000